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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

¢ [N of Total Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
If:Ilcl)iyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Caig3oey E NS || s, (OFF pald. P up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . g’ _ Rights asa
equity | Depository [ (VII) = [ per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
a) held (VD) W)+ a % of ClZ.lSS Cl?.lSS Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) ity ATEISTTn | 3769400 3769400 | 46.54 3769400 3769400 | 46.54
undivided Family
(d) A7 Gt 1 1430000 1430000 | 17.65 1430000 1430000 | 17.65
(specify)
(Sl“)b‘TOtal &) 9 5199400 5199400 | 64.19 5199400 5199400 | 64.19
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 5199400 5199400 | 64.19 5199400 5199400 | 64.19
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 2149 894073 894073 | 11.04 894073 894073 | 11.04
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 16 676714 676714 |[8.35 676714 676714 |8.35
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© gy Qs 36 1329813 1329813 | 16.42 1329813 1329813 | 16.42
(specify)
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 2201 2900600 2900600 | 35.81 2900600 2900600 | 35.81
Total Public
e iy 2201 2900600 2900600 | 35.81 2900600 2900600 | 35.81
B)=B)(1)+ ; :
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2210 8100000 8100000 | 100 8100000 8100000 | 100
Uzl 2210 8100000 8100000 | 100 8100000 8100000 | 100
(A+B+C)




578843
509014

1321713




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN
KUMAR
BHANGADIA
(HUF)

GOPIKISHAN
ARUN
KUMAR
BHANGADIA
(HUF)

ARVIND
KUMAR
DEVANSH
BHANGADIA

ARUN
KUMAR
BHANGADIA

ARVIND
KUMAR
BHANGADIA

KANTHA
BHANGADIA

KIRAN
BHANGADIA

PAN (II)

AABHA3700N

AACHG7014G

AAFHB2618L

AAOPB7586N

ABHPB6307P

AENPB4180R

AENPB4185L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

387000

105000

120000

1542200

29900

177800

1349500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

387000

105000

120000

1542200

29900

177800

1349500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3

1.48

19.04

0.37

2.2

16.66

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

387000

105000

120000

1542200

29900

177800

1349500

Class eg:y

Total

387000

105000

120000

1542200

29900

177800

1349500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.78

1.3

1.48

19.04

0.37

22

16.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.78

1.3

1.48

19.04

0.37

22

16.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




387000

1542200

177800

1349500

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




8

JYOTHI BHANGADIA

Click here to go back

AHAPBO090SR

Total

58000

3769400

3769400




Promoter Group

3769400




1

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

TDPL HEALTH CARE (INDIA) LIMITED

AAACTT7371A Total

1 1

1430000 1430000

1430000 1430000

17.65

1430000 1430000

1430000

1430000

17.65 17.65




1430000

Promoter Group

1430000




1

SARIKA GAGGAR Click here to go back

AGXPG4869] Total

157773 157773

157773 157773

1.95

157773 157773

157773 157773

1.95 1.95




157773

157773




1

2

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

IND ECO VENTURES LIMITED

MAHAVEER INFOWAY LIMITED

Click here to go back

AAACL6460C

AACCM1848B

Total

1

1

0







