

General information about company	
Scrip code	536565
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE314I01036
Name of the company	TRIMURTHI LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	5199400			5199400	64.19	5199400		5199400 64.19
(B)	Public	2201	2900600			2900600	35.81	2900600		2900600 35.81
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	2210	8100000			8100000	100	8100000		8100000 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.19				5199400
(B)	Public				35.81				2409570
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				7608970

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	3769400			3769400	46.54	3769400		3769400 46.54						
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1430000			1430000	17.65	1430000		1430000 17.65						
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	5199400			5199400	64.19	5199400		5199400 64.19						
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	5199400			5199400	64.19	5199400		5199400 64.19						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions															
(3)	Non-institutions															
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2149	894073			894073	11.04	894073		894073 11.04						
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	676714			676714	8.35	676714		676714 8.35						
(e)	Any Other (specify)	36	1329813			1329813	16.42	1329813		1329813 16.42						
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2201	2900600			2900600	35.81	2900600		2900600 35.81						
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		2201	2900600			2900600	35.81	2900600		2900600 35.81						
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		2210	8100000			8100000	100	8100000		8100000 100						
Total (A+B+C)		2210	8100000			8100000	100	8100000		8100000 100						

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)							
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)				46.54				3769400					
(d)				17.65				1430000					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.19				5199400					
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.19				5199400					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))				11.04				578843					
(a(ii))				8.35				509014					
(e)				16.42				1321713					
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.81				2409570					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.81				2409570					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)				100				7608970					
Total (A+B+C)				100				7608970					

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR BHANGADIA (HUF)	GOPIKISHAN ARUN KUMAR BHANGADIA (HUF)	ARVIND KUMAR DEVANSH BHANGADIA	ARUN KUMAR BHANGADIA	ARVIND KUMAR BHANGADIA	KANTHA BHANGADIA	KIRAN BHANGADIA
PAN (II)	AABHA3700N	AACHG7014G	AAFHB2618L	AAOPB7586N	ABHPB6307P	AENPB4180R	AENPB4185L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	387000	105000	120000	1542200	29900	177800	1349500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	387000	105000	120000	1542200	29900	177800	1349500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	1.3	1.48	19.04	0.37	2.2	16.66
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	387000	105000	120000	1542200	29900	177800	1349500
Class eg:y							
Total	387000	105000	120000	1542200	29900	177800	1349500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.78	1.3	1.48	19.04	0.37	2.2	16.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	1.3	1.48	19.04	0.37	2.2	16.66
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	387000	105000	120000	1542200	29900	177800	1349500
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JYOTHI BHANGADIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHAPB0908R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	58000	3769400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	58000	3769400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.72	46.54
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	58000	3769400
Class eg:y		
Total	58000	3769400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.72	46.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.72	46.54
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	58000	3769400
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)		
Serial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TDPL HEALTH CARE (INDIA) LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACT7371A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1430000	1430000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1430000	1430000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.65	17.65
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1430000	1430000
Class eg:y		
Total	1430000	1430000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.65	17.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.65	17.65
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1430000	1430000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARIKA GAGGAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGXPG4869J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	157773	157773
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	157773	157773
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.95
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	157773	157773
Class eg:y		
Total	157773	157773
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	1.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.95
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	157773	157773
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)			
Serial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IND ECO VENTURES LIMITED	MAHAVEER INFOWAY LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACL6460C	AACCM1848B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	270000	750000	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	270000	750000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	9.26	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	270000	750000	0
Class eg:y			
Total	270000	750000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.33	9.26	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	3.33	9.26	0

of (A+B+C2)			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	270000	750000	0
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			